



Todd Pleimann, CPA, CGMA Managing Partner

816.859.7911

@ todd.pleimann@rubinbrown.com



## Specific Experience/Expertise

- Generally accepted accounting principles
- Auditing standards
- Inventory reporting and valuation
- Internal control design
- Business operations
- Business and individual tax planning

## **Education**

B.S., Accounting, Missouri State University

## **Professional Organizations**

- Member, American Institute of Certified Public Accountants
- Board Member, Missouri Society of Certified Public Accountants
- Member, Kansas Society of Certified Public Accountants
- Member, Kansas City Area Development Council
- Member, Kansas City Chapter, Association of Corporate Growth

- Member, Downtown Council of Kansas City
- Member, School of Accountancy Advisory Board, Missouri State University
- Alumni, Kansas City Tomorrow
- Former Board Member, Greater
  Kansas City Chamber of Commerce
  - Alumni, Centurions Program

## **Community Involvement**

- Member, The Barnabas Group Kansas City
- Board Member, Reach Healthcare Foundation
  - Member, Finance Committee
- Former Board Member, Derrick Johnson's Defend the Dream Foundation
- Former Board Member, United Way of Greater Kansas City
- Former Member, Nelson-Atkins Business Council Steering Committee
- Former Treasurer and Board Member, Make-A-Wish Foundation
- Former Treasurer and Board Member, Good Sheppard School for Special Needs Children
- Former Board Member, ImpactKC

